W
A
LL
 M
O
U
N
T

(H) mm
Inner
Width
 mm
Inner
Depth
mm
Inner
Height
mm
19” Rails
Adjustable Depth
Range (c)
X Y Weight
(kg) Part No
6U 600 300+150 376 500 260+150 269 66-191 510 276 16 WS3D-X-066DA
6U 600 500+150 376 500 460+150 269 66-391 510 276 18 WS3D-X-066HA
9U 600 300+150 510 500 260+150 402 66-191 510 410 18 WS3D-X-096DA
9U 600 500+150 510 500 460+150 402 66-391 510 410 21 WS3D-X-096HA
12U 600 300+150 643 500 260+150 535 66-191 510 543 23 WS3D-X-126DA
12U 600 500+150 643 500 460+150 535 66-391 510 543 27 WS3D-X-126HA
15U 600 300+150 776 500 260+150 668 66-191 510 676 30 WS3D-X-156DA
15U 600 500+150 776 500 460+150 668 66-391 510 676 33 WS3D-X-156HA
18U 600 300+150 910 500 260+150 801 66-191 510 810 34 WS3D-X-186DA
18U 600 500+150 910 500 460+150 801 66-391 510 810 38 WS3D-X-186HA
21U 600 300+150 1044 500 260+150 934 66-191 510 943 37 WS3D-X-216DA
21U 600 500+150 1044 500 460+150 934 66-391 510 943 41 WS3D-X-216HA
24U 600 300+150 1176 500 260+150 1067 66-191 510 1076 40 WS3D-X-246DA
24U 600 500+150 1176 500 460+150 1067 66-391 510 1076 44 WS3D-X-246HA
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
COLOR
COLOR OPTIONS
ral 7035